
Final Costs for Hay Creek Bridge Renovation Project – 2020-2022 
Mike Levine Lakelands Trail (Bridge west of Chambers Rd.) 

GL 208-800-000-975-300 (or 208-800-000-674-000)  
 

IMEG – Engineering & Design Services/Prime Professional (Cost not to exceed $14,000): 
7/30/21 – Engineering Services - $4,700.00 

10/7/21 – Engineering Services - $7,000.00 

11/15/21 – Engineering Services - $2,413.30 

 
Total Engineering: $14,113.30 
 

LJ Construction – Bridge Contractor ($159,300.00 original approved estimate): 
5/10/22 Change Order 1 Approved – in amount of $25,065 (revised total cost $184,365.00) 

6/22/22 – Bridge Materials - $78,908.52 

9/7/22 – Construction Labor & Final - $106,331.48 

 
Total Contractor: $185,240.00 
 

Misc Expenses: 
4/4/22 – Cookson – Sign Vinyl for Construction - $60.00 

3/10/22 – Smart Sign – Signs for Detour - $226.84 

3/24/22 – Sign blanks for Construction - $106.29 

4/6/22 – Rotary Multiforms DNR Plaque - $219.50 

6/27/22 – American Awards Wilson Plaque - $315.00 

 

Total Misc: $927.63 
 

Project Grand Total: $200,280.93 
 


	Final Costs for Hay Creek Bridge Renovation Project – 2020-2022
	GL 208-800-000-975-300 (or 208-800-000-674-000)
	IMEG – Engineering & Design Services/Prime Professional (Cost not to exceed $14,000):
	Total Engineering: $14,113.30
	LJ Construction – Bridge Contractor ($159,300.00 original approved estimate):
	Total Contractor: $185,240.00
	Misc Expenses:
	Total Misc: $927.63


	Project Grand Total: $200,280.93
	Hay Creek Bridge. Wilson Grant. Final Report Images. 101122.pdf
	Community Foundation Grant – GG-20208728
	Amount $50,000 – Payment Received: 4/25/22
	Images:



